
Cypress Community Garden Work Party Schedule 2024 
 

Annual General Meeting for Garden Members   
WED MARCH 6TH 2024  7 PM via Zoom 
 
  
SPRING ALL SECTIONS Sat. March 9   10:00 am 
  
Section 1   Sat. March 23  10:00 am 
Section 2    Sat. April 6   10:00 am 
Section 3   Sat. April 20   10:00 am 
Section 4   Sat. May 4   10:00 am 
Section 5   Sat. May 18   10:00 am 
  
Keeners and Keepers*  Sat. June 1   10:00 am 
  
Section 1   Sat. June 15   10:00 am 
Section 2   Sat. June 29   10:00 am 
Section 3   Sat. July 13   10:00 am   
Section 4   Sat. July 27    10:00 am 
Section 5   Sat. August 3  10:00 am 
  
Keeners and Keepers* Sat. Aug 24   10:00 am 
  
Keeners and Keepers* Sat. Sept 14   10:00 am 
  
Keener and Keepers* Sat. Oct 5   10:00 am 
  
FALL ALL SECTIONS Sat. OCT 26   10:00 am 
 

• The Keeners and Keepers Work Parties are for those who Need to make 
up a missed Work Party (4 Work Parties are required of membership for 
Renewal), OR, for those who want to get out in the garden and do some 
work to keep things looking trim and neat!! 


